
TTypeype EmploEmployyerer LLocationocation SuperSupervisorvisor VValid Falid Frromom VValid Talid Too StatusStatus

PER-379823
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
11/07/2025

8:16 AM
18/07/2025

Completed

PER-379823
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 1
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
11/07/2025

8:16 AM
18/07/2025

Completed

PER-379823
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

B3
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
11/07/2025

8:16 AM
18/07/2025

Completed

PER-379823
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Basement
Level 1
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
11/07/2025

8:16 AM
18/07/2025

Completed

PER-379823
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 2
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
11/07/2025

8:16 AM
18/07/2025

Completed

PER-379823
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Basement
Level 2
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:16 AM
11/07/2025

8:16 AM
18/07/2025

Completed

PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress
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PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 1
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress

PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 1
Mezzanine
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress

PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 2
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress

PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Basement
Level 2
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress

PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 3
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress

PER-388040
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
Mezzanine
/ Stairs core ,
from
underside of
L4 down to
ground floor

(No Nominated
Rep)

10:50 AM
16/07/2025

10:50 AM
19/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387545
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:07 AM
16/07/2025

8:07 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress
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and slither

PER-387545
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 1
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:07 AM
16/07/2025

8:07 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387545
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

B3
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:07 AM
16/07/2025

8:07 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387545
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Basement
Level 1
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:07 AM
16/07/2025

8:07 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387545
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Basement
Level 2
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr,
B1 and B2
south stairs
and slither

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:07 AM
16/07/2025

8:07 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387578
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
/ 196 topped
out area to the
u/s L5

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
16/07/2025

8:11 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387578
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 1
/ 196 topped
out area to the
u/s L5

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
16/07/2025

8:11 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387578
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 4
/ 196 topped
out area to the
u/s L5

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
16/07/2025

8:11 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387578
21.13 Closing off

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
16/07/2025

8:11 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress
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Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Formtec
Level 5
/ 196 topped
out area to the
u/s L5

PER-387578
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 2
/ 196 topped
out area to the
u/s L5

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
16/07/2025

8:11 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

PER-387578
21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 3
/ 196 topped
out area to the
u/s L5

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:11 AM
16/07/2025

8:11 AM
23/07/2025

In Progress

21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr -
as per RCC
stripping plan

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:14 AM
17/07/2025

8:14 AM
23/07/2025

Upcoming

21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Level 1
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr -
as per RCC
stripping plan

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:14 AM
17/07/2025

8:14 AM
23/07/2025

Upcoming

21.13 Closing off
Floors prior to
Stripping
Formwork and
Lifting Screens
Permit

Form (Inter)
PTY LTD T/A
Formtec

Ground Floor
Mezzanine
/ Soffit of
Level2, L1, Gr -
as per RCC
stripping plan

(No Nominated
Rep)

8:14 AM
17/07/2025

8:14 AM
23/07/2025

Upcoming

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

DECC Pty Ltd Basement
Level 2
/ Level B2north
east

Alan Duong
Ned
Schoenberg

8:41 AM
16/07/2025

3:00 PM
16/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

SPC- Superseal
Protective
Coatings

Basement
Level 1
/ 194 Pit (North)

Jamal El-Sayed
8:00 AM
16/07/2025

3:30 PM
16/07/2025

Expired

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Interspan NSW
Pty Ltd Level 5

/ Level 5 pour 2

Simione Laui
7:00 AM
16/07/2025

5:30 PM
16/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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sliver & pour 3

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Courtly Reo
PTY LTD

Level 7
/ Level 7 stairs,
level 5 pour 2
sliver & pour 3

Conor Finn
Patrick
Hanratty

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

6:30 PM
16/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

21.6 Hot Work
Permit

Courtly Reo
PTY LTD

Level 5
/ Level 7 stairs,
level 5 pour 2
sliver & pour 3

Conor Finn
Patrick
Hanratty

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

6:30 PM
16/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped

21.10 Concrete
Cutting / Core
Hole Permit

Procut
Concrete Pty
Ltd Level 5

/ Level 5 pour 3

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
16/07/2025

7:00 PM
16/07/2025

Expired
Not StNot Stoppedopped
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