Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-379823 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:16 AM 11/07/2025	8:16 AM 18/07/2025	Completed
PER-379823 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 1 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:16 AM 11/07/2025	8:16 AM 18/07/2025	Completed
PER-379823 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	B3 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:16 AM 11/07/2025	8:16 AM 18/07/2025	Completed
PER-379823 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Basement Level 1 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:16 AM 11/07/2025	8:16 AM 18/07/2025	Completed
PER-379823 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 2 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:16 AM 11/07/2025	8:16 AM 18/07/2025	Completed
PER-379823 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Basement Level 2 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:16 AM 11/07/2025	8:16 AM 18/07/2025	Completed
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 1 / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 1 Mezzanine / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 2 / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Basement Level 2 / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 3 / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-388040 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor Mezzanine / Stairs core , from underside of L4 down to ground floor	(No Nominated Rep)	10:50 AM 16/07/2025	10:50 AM 19/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387545 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs	(No Nominated Rep)	8:07 AM 16/07/2025	8:07 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		and slither				
PER-387545 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 1 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:07 AM 16/07/2025	8:07 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387545 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	B3 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:07 AM 16/07/2025	8:07 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387545 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Basement Level 1 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:07 AM 16/07/2025	8:07 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387545 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Basement Level 2 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr, B1 and B2 south stairs and slither	(No Nominated Rep)	8:07 AM 16/07/2025	8:07 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387578 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor / 196 topped out area to the u/s L5	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 16/07/2025	8:11 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387578 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 1 / 196 topped out area to the u/s L5	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 16/07/2025	8:11 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387578 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 4 / 196 topped out area to the u/s L5	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 16/07/2025	8:11 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387578 21.13 Closing off	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A		(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 16/07/2025	8:11 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Formtec	Level 5 / 196 topped out area to the u/s L5				
PER-387578 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 2 / 196 topped out area to the u/s L5	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 16/07/2025	8:11 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
PER-387578 21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 3 / 196 topped out area to the u/s L5	(No Nominated Rep)	8:11 AM 16/07/2025	8:11 AM 23/07/2025	In Progress
21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr - as per RCC stripping plan	(No Nominated Rep)	8:14 AM 17/07/2025	8:14 AM 23/07/2025	Upcoming
21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Level 1 / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr - as per RCC stripping plan	(No Nominated Rep)	8:14 AM 17/07/2025	8:14 AM 23/07/2025	Upcoming
21.13 Closing off Floors prior to Stripping Formwork and Lifting Screens Permit	Form (Inter) PTY LTD T/A Formtec	Ground Floor Mezzanine / Soffit of Level2, L1, Gr - as per RCC stripping plan	(No Nominated Rep)	8:14 AM 17/07/2025	8:14 AM 23/07/2025	Upcoming
21.6 Hot Work Permit	DECC Pty Ltd	Basement Level 2 / Level B2north east	Alan Duong Ned Schoenberg	8:41 AM 16/07/2025	3:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.6 Hot Work Permit	SPC- Superseal Protective Coatings	Basement Level 1 / 194 Pit (North)	Jamal El-Sayed	8:00 AM 16/07/2025	3:30 PM 16/07/2025	Expired
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Interspan NSW Pty Ltd	Level 5 / Level 5 pour 2	Simione Laui	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	5:30 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped

Туре	Employer	Location	Supervisor	Valid From	Valid To	Status
		sliver & pour 3				
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Courtly Reo PTY LTD	Level 7 / Level 7 stairs, level 5 pour 2 sliver & pour 3	Conor Finn Patrick Hanratty	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	6:30 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.6 Hot Work Permit	Courtly Reo PTY LTD	Level 5 / Level 7 stairs, level 5 pour 2 sliver & pour 3	Conor Finn Patrick Hanratty	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	6:30 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped
21.10 Concrete Cutting / Core Hole Permit	Procut Concrete Pty Ltd	Level 5 / Level 5 pour 3	(No Nominated Rep)	7:00 AM 16/07/2025	7:00 PM 16/07/2025	Expired Not Stopped